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RANKLIST

Brainstorm at ACM Student Chapter - HITK is
the Competition for Undergraduate students
at HITK and is held semiannually in
HackerEarth. Students solve exciting logic
puzzles and challenging competitive coding
problems. It helps them enhance their skills,
expand their knowledge and prepare for
technical interviews.
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Rank Name
Srinjoy Ray

Abhishek Kumar
Shahil Singh
Priyam Saha

Shubham Dugar
Shaima Haque
ABIR RAKSHIT
Sachin Kumar

BISWAJIT GHOSH
Ankith Mondal

DEEPRA MAZUMDER

Ankush Roy

Upasana Roy
Sohom Saha

Kushal Mukherjee

Suparni Maitra
Megha Kumari
Bibaswan Roy

Abhishekh Kumar
Md Farhan Sajid


Soumyadeep Roy
Atulya Kumar
Poulami Basu
Monalisa Roy

Sandeep kumar sharma

Ashutosh Jha

Ananki Banerjee

238_Tanushree Dhali


Akashdeep Das
Bikram Saha
Aveek Dhar

Sagar Kumar
Sugata Sarkar


043_Sarthak Saha

Dimple Kumari

Swapnil Aichbhaumik

Amit Kumar
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Kajal kumari
Debjani Ghosh

Anand kumar jha

Rupam Nandi

SOHAM GANGULY

Ritesh Ghosh

Swarup Kumar Mondal

Swapnendu Hazra

CSE

CSE
CSE
CSE

38
39
40
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44
45

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

2nd

ECE
ECE

CSBS
IT

WE HOPE TO DEVELOP A BETTER COMMUNITY RELATIONSHIP WITH

OUR FELLOW ACM MEMBERS AT HITK


